

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17465/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2012 in CWP No.6551/2012 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HO RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Abhishek M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr.Yudishter Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Rajiv Dalal, Adv.  
Mr.Varund Tandon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.  
  
Mr.Narender Hooda,AAG  
Mr.Hitesh Malik, Adv.  
Ms.Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar